Public Lighting Tariff Manual No. 21
Issued June 2026   ©SA Power Networks 2026 Page 0 of 21
Disclaimer refer www.sapowernetworks.com.au
PUBLIC LIGHTING TARIFF MANUAL.
Manual No. 21
Published: June 2026
Public Lighting Tariff Manual No. 21

t
Public Lighting Tariff Manual No. 21
Issued June 2026                                            ©SA Power Networks 2026 Page 12 of 19
Disclaimer refer www.sapowernetworks.com.au
Category
Service
Description
Code Light
2026/27 Price
(GST Exclusive)
2026/27 Price
(GST Inclusive)
PVL
V Category   CLER
LED105 Aldridge LED 105W* $27.25 $29.98
LED198 Aldridge LED 198W* $27.25 $29.98
LED150 Sylvania RoadLED 150W* $21.85 $24.04
LED175 Sylvania RoadLED 175W $23.19 $25.51
LED80 Sylvania RoadLED 80W* $21.85 $24.04
LED60 Sylvania RoadLED 60W* $21.61 $23.77
LED155 TM Parkville 155W $25.90 $28.49
LED81 TM Parkville 80W $25.53 $28.08
LED101 TM Parkville 100W $25.72 $28.29
LED58 RoadLED Midi 60W $21.61 $23.77
LED78 RoadLED Midi 80W $21.83 $24.01
LED151 RoadLED Midi 150W $21.87 $24.06
LED180 F Kanon 180W Flood $26.79 $29.47
LED360 F Kanon 2x180W Flood $33.24 $36.56
PLC
LED105 Aldridge LED 105W* $76.00 $83.60
LED198 Aldridge LED 198W* $76.00 $83.60
LED150 Sylvania RoadLED 150W* $70.91 $78.00
LED175 Sylvania RoadLED 175W $72.18 $79.40
LED80 Sylvania RoadLED 80W* $70.91 $78.00
LED60 Sylvania RoadLED 60W* $70.68 $77.75
LED155 TM Parkville 155W $74.72 $82.19
LED81 TM Parkville 80W $74.39 $81.83
LED101 TM Parkville 100W $74.56 $82.02
Category
Service
Description
Code Light
2026/27 Price
(GST Exclusive)
2026/27 Price
(GST Inclusive)
PVL
LED58 RoadLED Midi 60W $70.68 $77.75
LED78 RoadLED Midi 80W $70.90 $77.99
LED151 RoadLED Midi 150W $70.92 $78.01
LED100 RoadLED 100W $70.88 $70.88
LED120 RoadLED 120W $70.88 $70.88
W
AR
N
IN

nt
er
ne
t
Public Lighting Tariff Manual No. 21
Issued June 2026                                            ©SA Power Networks 2026 Page 13 of 19
Disclaimer refer www.sapowernetworks.com.au
LED180 F Kanon 180W Flood $75.56 $83.12
LED360 F Kanon 2x180W Flood $81.66 $89.83
TFI
LED105 Aldridge LED 105W* $160.11 $176.12
LED198 Aldridge LED 198W* $160.11 $176.12
LED150 Sylvania RoadLED 150W* $112.59 $123.85
LED72 Pecan SAT-48S 72W* $120.17 $132.19
LED117 Pecan NXT-72M 117W* $137.02 $150.72
LED175 Sylvania RoadLED 175W $124.39 $136.83
LED79 Pecan NXT-72M 350 78W* $137.02 $150.72
LED80 Sylvania RoadLED 80W* $112.59 $123.85
LED60 Sylvania RoadLED 60W* $110.49 $121.54